——
_KON'I_'I_DLAHTI

N

LON

| nter national Biathlon GP - Kontiolahti

Sprint, FINAL RESULTS, 17.11.2018

Men - 10,0km

Rank No Name Nation / Club Penalty Time Diff
1 2 MALYSHKO Dmitry Russia 00 28308 00
2 15 SEPPALA Tero Haapajarven Kiilat 01 29121 413
3 22 ELISEEV Matvey Russia 10 29191 483
4 17 LOGINOV Aleksandr Russia 02 29271 563
5 12 SHOPIN Yuriy Russia 00 29.31,1 1.00,3
6 20 SLEPOV Aleksey Russia 11 29.389 1.08,1
7 37 BABIKQV Anton Russia 01 29438 1130
8 9 POVARNITSYN Alexander Russia 02 29591 1.283
9 4 LATYPOV Eduad Russia 03 29599 1.291
10 28 GARANICHEV Evgenii  Russia 03 30.00,3 1.29,5
11 24 SUCHILOV Semen Russia 11 30.04,1 1.333
12 19 BURTASOV Maksim Russia 00 30055 1.347
13 34 STRELTSOV Kirill Russia 01 30059 1.351
14 21 VOLKOV Aleksey Russia 10 30.10,7 1.39,9
15 10 KORASTILEV Sergei Russia 00 30304 1.59,6
16 25 PORSHNEV Nikita Russia 02 30477 2169
17 7 IDINOV Evgenii Russia 20 30490 21872
18 8 MAKHAMBETOV Timur Russia 20 30534 2.226
19 36 DEDUKHIN Aleksandr Russia 10 30.538 2230
20 29 TSVETKOV Maxim Russia 02 30561 2.253
21 3 GRONMAN Tuomas Kontiolahden Urheilijat 11 30587 2.27,9
22 5 TOMILOV lvan Russia 21 31.14,8 2440
23 26 TOMSHIN Vasilii Russia 30 31.251 2543
24 6 HAKALA Matti Ahveniston Ampumahiihtga 41  32.17,9 3.47,1
25 16 MALINOVSKII Igor Russia 23 32237 3529
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LAITINEN Heikki
TOIVANEN Ahti
ORPANA Sami
PELTONIEMI Lauri
MUSTONEN Joni
RUUSUNEN Otto
REPO Antti
PASCHENKO Petr
JARVA Olli

BOY ARSKIKH Mikhail
SHIPULIN Anton
KORNEV Aleksey

Women - 7,5 km

Rank No Name
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MAKARAINEN Kaisa
STARIKH Irina
ILCHENKO Kristina
VASILEVA Margarita
MIRONOVA Svetlana
GERBULOVA Natalia
PAVLOVA Evgeniia
KAISHEVA Uliana
VASNETCOVA Vaderiia
MOSHKOVA Ekaterina
KAZAKEVICH Irina
VORONINA Tamara

YURLOVA-PERCHT
Ekaterina

REZTSOVA Kristina
BIKTASHEVA Leisan
KINNUNEN Nastassia
SLIVKO Viktoria
TOIVANEN Laura
LEHTONEN Venla
MOROZOVA Anastasiia
DMITRIEVA Olga

Virtasalmen Urheilijat
Kontiolahden Urheilijat
Lahden Hiihtoseura
Saloisten Reipas
Kontiolahden Urhellijat
Ahveniston Ampumahiihtga
Kontiolahden Urheilijat
Russia

Imatran Urheilijat
Russia

Russia

Russia

Nation / Club

Kontiolahden Urhellijat
Russia
Russia
Russia
Russia
Russia
Russia
Russia
Russia
Russia
Russia
Russia

Russia

Russia

Russia

Kontiolahden Urhellijat
Russia

Enon Kisa-pojat
Imatran Urhelilijat
Russia

Russia

11
12
02
11
41
12
33

02

32.31,1
33.34,8
34.31,4
34.33,5
35.00,3
35.03,4
35.53,9

31.49,5

Penalty Time
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25.53,2
26.00,7
26.30,0
26.38,4
26.52,1
27.02,8
27.04,7
27.12,1
27.21,7
27.47,6
27.55,2
27.55,7

28.02,5

28.12,8
28.19,1
28.24,8
28.53,1
28.56,1
28.59,6
29.19,5
29.24,0

4.00,3
5.04,0
6.00,6
6.02,7
6.29,5
6.32,6
7.231

0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0

3.18,7

Diff

0,0
7,5
36,8
45,2
58,9
1.09,6
1115
1.189
1.28,5
1.54,4
2.02,0
2.02,5

2.09,3

2.19,6
2.25,9
2.31,6
2.59,9
3.02,9
3.06,4
3.26,3
3.30,8



22 81
23 60
24 73
25 70
26 62
27 66
28 78
29 56
30 4
31 57
32 71
33 67
DNS 53
DNS 65

JANKA Erika

MARKKANEN Sanna

ALEKSESHNIKOVA
Aleksandra

MINKKINEN Suvi
ZUBOVA Ekaterina
SMIRNOVA Kristina
USHKINA Natalia

PYKALAINEN Johanna

DE Maeyer

SIRVIO lida
HOLOPAINEN Mira
KANKO Jenna

CHEREMISINOVA Olga

KUKLINA Larisa

Boys 13- 3,0km

Rank No
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140
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KIRJAVAINEN Aaro
VIINISALO Tuukka
KIRJAVAINEN Aksdli
KONTTINEN Otto
SUVINEN Sisu
SORJONEN lisakki
ARSTILA Eino

Boys15-4,5km

Rank No Name

DNS 153 MYYRY Markus

DNS 154 JUNKKARINEN Eerik

Ahveniston

Nation / Club

Kontiolahden Urheilijat
Puijon Hiihtoseura

Penalty Time Diff

Ampumahiihtzia 13 29457 3525
Leppavirran Viri 11 29535 4.00,3
Russia 14 30.07,0 4.138
Joutsan Pommi 30 30.07,9 4.14,7
Russia 01 30157 4225
Russia 43 30433 4501
Russia 10 30502 4570
Kontiolahden Urheilijat 42 32331 6.399
Kontiolahden Urheilijat 03 32411 6.479
Sotkamon Jymy 31 32530 6.59,8
Lahden Hiihtoseura 34 34133 8201
Kontiolahden Urheilijat 43 40.20,2 14.27,0
Russia 0,0
Russia 0,0
Nation / Club Penalty Time Diff
Puijon Hiihtoseura 01 15240 00
Kontiolahden Urhellijat 20 1534,0 100
Puijon Hiihtoseura 11 16.58,9 1.34,9
Soisalon Ampumahiihtga 12 17.12,8 1.48,8
Soisalon Ampumahiihtga 02  19.42,8 4.18,8
Kontiolahden Urheilijat 33 19437 4.19,7
Kontiolahden Urheilijat 34 21135 5495

0,0
0,0



Men 17 -5,0km

Rank No Name

1 115 KURKINEN Oskari
2 114 MYLLER Roope
3 116 KONTTURI Mikad
4 113 MULARI Roope
Men 19-75km
Rank No Name
1 101 NOVOSAD Grigorii
2 103 ERKKILA Elias
3 100 LYASHOK Pavel
4 105 KUITTINEN Anssi
5 104 MAIJALA Matias
6 102 PAALANEN Arttu
DNS 106 KARVINEN Ville-Vatteri

Men 22 - 10,0 km

Rank No Name
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48
40
46
43
41
49
42
44
39

DNF 38
DNF 45

RANTA Jaakko
INVENIUS Otto
INVENIUS Tuukka
HARJULA Tuomas
STEVANDER Pyry
KARVINEN Otto-Eemil
KOLEHMAINEN Santeri
PANTTILA Santtu
HOKKA Juho
LOIKKANEN Aksdli
ERKKILA Aapo
KELLONIEMI Sampo

Nation / Club

Kontiolahden Urheilijat
Kontiolahden Urhellijat
Kontiolahden Urhellijat
Kontiolahden Urheilijat

Nation / Club

Russia

Saloisten Reipas

Russia

Soisalon Ampumahiihtdj&t
Lapin Biathlon Tokka
Kangasniemen Kalske
Kontiolahden Urheilijat

Nation / Club

Tuusulan Voima-veikot
Soisalon Ampumahiihtdj&t
Soisalon Ampumahiihtgj&t
Tuusulan Voima-veikot
Seingjoen Hiihtoseura
Kontiolahden Urhellijat
Soisalon Ampumahiihtgj&t
Kauhajoen Karhu

Oulun Hiihtoseura

Puijon Hiihtoseura
Saloisten Reipas

Tuusulan Voima-veikot

Penalty Time

11
22
45
22

Penalty

10
02
11
10
31
10

Penalty

10
13
34
30
10
22
03
30
14
02

24.28,7
25.15,5
28.46,1
29.03,9

Time

26.24,9
28.02,8
28.08,3
28.53,9
30.21,3
32.14,9

Time

30.56,2
32.22,8
32.42,9
32.49,9
32.55,8
33.46,3
34.23,7
34.29,9
34.39,7
36.29,7

Diff

0,0
46,8
4.17,4
4.35,2

Diff

0,0
1.37,9
1434
2.29,0
3.56,4
5.50,0

0,0

Diff

0,0
1.26,6
1.46,7
1.53,7
1.59,6
2.50,1
3.27,5
3.33,7
3.43,5
5.33,5

0,0

0,0



Men 45-5,0 km

Rank No Name

1 123 SAASTAMOINEN Peas
2 124 CHISTILIN Sergey
3 125 SIIMESTO Sami
4 126 PAIVIN Artem
Men 50 - 5,0 km

Rank No Name

1 127 HYYTIAINEN Janne
Men 55- 5,0 km

Rank No Name

1 128 SAVOLAINEN Esa
Men 60 - 4.5 km

Rank No Name

1 129 JESKANEN Markku
2 130 KIISKINEN Tapio

Men 65-4,5km

Rank No Name

131 SOSNIN Alexander
133 SIIMESTO Mauri
134 KAINULAINEN Matti
132 LAHDESMAKI Kalle
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Nation / Club
Halikon Hakoniskat
Russia

Kontiolahden Urhellijat
Russia

Nation / Club

Kontiolahden Urhellijat

Nation / Club

Puijon Hiihtoseura

Nation / Club

Kontiolahden Urhellijat
Kontiolahden Urhellijat

Nation / Club

Russia

Kontiolahden Urheilijat
Kontiolahden Urheilijat
Seingjoen Hiihtoseura

Penalty Time Diff

00 23270 00
43 26101 2431
24 28119 4.449
33 29.21,0 5.54,0

Penalty Time Diff

43 3504,7 00

Penalty Time Diff

43 28172 00

Penalty Time Diff
12 20477 0,0
12 22311 1434

Penalty Time Diff
04 22375 00
33 26.20,9 3434
44  2757,2 5197
34 32185 9.41,0



Girls13-3,0km

Rank No Name
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146 KIISKINEN Kiira
150 LEHTONEN Aura
148 LAUKKANEN Inka

145 NEVALAINEN Mette

147 SORJONEN Aino
151 PAASONEN Pihka
152 PAASONEN Pilke

DNS 149 TURUNEN Menni

Girls15-45km

Rank No Name

w N -

4

158 HURSKAINEN Saga
159 HAMALAINEN Inka
155 ILVONEN Josefina
156 GRANKULLA Asa

DNS 157 OKSANEN Sonja

Women 17 - 5,0 km

Rank No Name

w N -

4

117 HAKALA Ansa
120 OLLILA Kaisla
119 PELTONIEMI Pinja
118 KUITTINEN Essi

DNS 121 TAKAPURO Riina
DNS 122 HALONEN Ella

Nation / Club

Kontiolahden Urheilijat
Kontiolahden Urhellijat
Kontiolahden Urhellijat
Kontiolahden Urheilijat
Kontiolahden Urheilijat
Soisalon Ampumahiihtgjét
Soisalon Ampumahiihtgj&t
Kontiolahden Urhellijat

Nation / Club

Kontiolahden Urhellijat
Kontiolahden Urheilijat
Kontiolahden Urheilijat
Kontiolahden Urhellijat
Puijon Hiihtoseura

Nation / Club

Kontiolahden Urhellijat
Tuusulan Voima-veikot
Kontiolahden Urheilijat
Soisalon Ampumahiihtdj&t
Kontiolahden Urhellijat
Kontiolahden Urhellijat

Penalty Time  Diff

00
10
21
20
31
45
52

Penalty

01
21
21
12

Penalty

11
03
12
43

15.54,5 0,0
1557,1 2,6
16.32,1 37,6
16.51,3 56,8
19.39,3 3.44,8
25.00,1 9.05,6
27.22,4 11.27,9

0,0

Time Diff

18365 0,0
19.58,3 1.21,8
23.36,4 4.59,9
24.08,1 5.31,6

0,0

Time Diff

26.044 00
27.18,8 1144
27.39,8 1.354
29.21,6 3.17,2
0,0
0,0



Women 19-50km

Rank No Name
1 109 KERANEN Kaisa
2 110 VIRTANEN Annina
3 108 STERTZ Emma
4 111 NAUKKARINEN Sara
5 107 VEIJALAINEN Aino
DNF 112 LUKKARINEN Nenna

Women 22 - 7,5 km

Rank No Name
1 95 FELLMAN Jenny
2 88 KUUTTINEN Heidi
3 93 OIKKONEN Sanni
4 98 LAHDELMA Saana
5 87 NIKKINEN Heidi
6 94 KERANEN Jenni
7 85 JORONEN Sofia
8 90 KERANEN Maija
9 92 SADE Santra
10 89 HIRVONEN Emma
11 97 SORSA Riina
12 99 TUKIA Laura
13 91 KUKONLEHTO Hilda
14 86 HEINIKAINEN Elsa

DNF 96

TUOMINEN Camilla

Nation / Club

Ahveniston Ampumahiihtga
Ounasvaaran Hiihtoseura
Kouvolan Hiihtoseura
Kontiolahden Urheilijat
Kontiolahden Urheilijat
Kontiolahden Urhellijat

Nation / Club

If Aland

Néarpes Kraft Skidférening
Ounasvaaran Hiihtoseura
Mikkelin Hiihtgjat

Kouvolan Hiihtoseura
Ahveniston Ampumahiihtga
Seingjoen Hiihtoseura
Ahveniston Ampumahiihtga
Kontiolahden Urheilijat
Kangasniemen Kalske

Enon Kisa-pojat

Imatran Urhelilijat
Ahveniston Ampumahiihtga
Mikkelin Hiihtgjat

Hollolan Urheilijat-46

Penalty Time
21 24.025
02 25.059
02 25195
01 25524
24  2756,0
11

Penalty Time
11 28415
00 30425
03 30.56,2
00 31048
30 31118
01 31172
00 31336
11 32033
12 32082
13 33.58,6
42 34129
01 34182
03 34.287
03 36.232

1

Diff

0,0
1.03,4
1.17,0
1.49,9
3.53,5

0,0

Diff

0,0
2.01,0
2.14,7
2.233
2.30,3
2.35,7
2521
3.21,8
3.26,7
5.17,1
5.31,4
5.36,7
5.47,2
7.41,7

0,0



Women 40 - 5,0 km

Rank No Name Nation / Club Penalty Time Diff

1 135 HYYTIAINEN Tuula Mikkelin Hiihtgjat 11 2527,7 00

Women 50 - 4,5 km

Rank No Name Nation / Club Penalty Time Diff

1 136 SAVOLAINEN Péivi Puijon Hiihtoseura 13 27290 00
2 137 KOIVUSELKA Pivi Kontiolahden Urheilijat 25 28589 1299

Kontiolahden Urheilijat ry.
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